IBERSOL SGPS S.A.

IBERSOL SGPS S.A.
ISIN: PTIBSOAM0008  WKN:

Overview

2024/06/24 10:52:28

Price
6.98 EUR

Difference (2] 2.05% (0.14)

General attributes

ISIN PTIBSOAMO0008
Symbol IBS
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Media / Entertainment /
Recreation
Security Stock
type
Market cap 290 EUR
(m)
Benchmark PORTUGAL PSI

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

6.82 EUR (1,000)
7.00 EUR (1,000)
6.84 EUR

6.98 EUR

6.84 EUR

6.84 EUR

6.98 EUR

150

1,047.00

2

150

7.50

7.00

6.50

6.00

Sy

5501 |

5.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/06/24 =
2024/06/21 g
2024/06/21
2024/06/14 ]
2024/06/14 g

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=PTIBS0AM0008&ID_NOTATION=394679612
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=PTIBS0AM0008&ID_NOTATION=394679612
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cd07523fc86031db7174b84412a5256d13add0c99298ed87e04bbf5b750facfa&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=954c642957cb51845&time=1719329147&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3d96ae6050c14f4dbbe406c7d93a0dd49fd3a4313ac20f54eefd6f621055440b&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=78ebb2533e43086f6&time=1719329147&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=314149737a7dd6ca393366909a7684634d1b6311687af3519cfee7c8ac31aa62&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c15ee5cf4d68fbf7c&time=1719329147&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393443
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9887696bd50449df802d76e5452bf20e35c0917d0385a30927e8bfaaf0f0eb06&idfile=60539&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60539%2F2024-06-14%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=6a044905d7dfff2d6&time=1719329147&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=64481a196cf260c27fcb061c39e4d151f4491c1f4c32ae779dab80b1737d7256&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0c71bdc1e1a6f4c49&time=1719329147&tool=RSC

IBERSOL SGPS S.A.

Details

2024/06/24 10:52:28

Price
6.98 EUR

Difference

General attributes

(] 2.05% (0.14)

ISIN PTIBSOAMO0008
Symbol IBS
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Media / Entertainment /
Recreation
Security Stock
type
Market cap 290 EUR
(m)
Benchmark PORTUGAL PSI
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 6.82 EUR (1,000)
Ask (Ask size) 7.00 EUR (1,000)
Open 6.84 EUR
High 6.98 EUR
Low 6.84 EUR
Close (prev. day) 6.84 EUR
VWAP 6.98 EUR
Volume (pcs) 150
Trading volume 1,047.00
Number of trades 2
Last size 150
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +2.09%  +3.32% -
Perf (abs.) +0.14 +0.22 -
Beta 0.12 0.20 0.21
Volatility 21.31 19.75 -
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for IBERSOL SGPS S.A.

ERSTE

Group

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Stuttgart 2024/06/ 16:30 6.78 EUR
24

London Stock 2021/11/  09:16 5.00 EUR

Exchange 17

Frankfurt 2024/06/ 10:52 6.98 EUR
24

Euronext Lisbon 2024/06/ 16:31 6.90 EUR
24

Duesseldorf 2024/06/ 16:31 6.80 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.05

0.00

0.02

0.00

6.90 EUR (100)

7.23 EUR (51)

6.84 EUR (43)

6.74 EUR (37)

7.48 EUR (2024/06/13)
6.38 EUR (2024/03/08)
7.48 EUR (2024/06/13)
6.38 EUR (2024/03/08)

Number of
trades

4

20
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=394679612
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407323429
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205024803
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205024803
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=65639
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=452277882
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Group



IBERSOL SGPS S.A.

Company profile
Company Logo

Contact Details
IBERSOL SGPS SA

Edificio Peninsula, Praga do Bom Sucesso
105 a 159 - 9 - 4150-146 Porto

Telefon: +351-226-089-700
Fax: +351-226-064-009
E-mail: grupo@ibersol.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Herminio Antonio
Afonso

Carlos Alberto Alves
Lourenco

Maria Jose Martins
Lourenco da Fonseca

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Anténio Alberto Guerra
Leal Teixeira

Antonio Carlos Vaz
Pinto de Sousa

Juan Carlos Vazquez-
Dodero de Bonifaz

Maria D. Guedes
Antunes de Oliveira

Maria Deolinda Fidalgo
do Couto

Chairman of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board
Member of
Supervisory
Board
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mailto:grupo@ibersol.com
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